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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Punktacja Mężczyzn

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1400 2
2.  SVENDSEN Mattis Grindalen 00 KSV Fredrikstad 1374 2
3.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1338 2
4.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1314 2
5.  CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1262 2
6.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1258 2
7.  KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1256 2
8.  RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1229 2
9.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1226 2

10.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1219 2
11.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
12.  KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1212 2
13.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1202 2
14.  BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1201 2
15.  DANIELSEN Emil Sander 02 KSV Fredrikstad 1187 2
16.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1174 2
17.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1155 2
18.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS Dwójka Tczew 1149 2
19.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1146 2
20.  RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1135 2
21.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1130 2
22.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1117 2
23.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1107 2
24.  BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1105 2
25.  NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1101 2
26.  ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 1094 2
27.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1091 2
28.  GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1081 2
29.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1073 2
30.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1063 2
31.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1060 2
32.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1041 2
33.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1022 2
34.  RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1017 2
35.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1016 2

GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1016 2
37.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1005 2
38.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1001 2
39.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 990 2
40.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 979 2
41.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 970 2
42.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 963 2
43.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 960 2
44.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 958 2
45.  GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 950 2
46.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 941 2
47.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 916 2
48.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 896 2
49.  SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 881 2
50.  DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 879 2
51.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 877 2

BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 877 2
53.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 873 2
54.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 834 2
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55.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 812 2
56.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 803 2
57.  LEWANDOWSKI Alexander 06 MKP Myślibórz 789 2
58.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 783 2
59.  SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 741 2
60.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 733 2
61.  KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 731 2
62.  MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 718 2
63.  DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 711 2
64.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 697 2
65.  PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 696 2
66.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 695 2
67.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 683 2
68.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 673 2
69.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 657 2
70.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 651 2
71.  MARKO Szymon 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 618 2
72.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 617 2
73.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 606 2
74.  BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 603 2
75.  ZDRZENICKI Kornel 06 MKP Myślibórz 571 2
76.  MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 568 2
77.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 564 2
78.  FEDASZ Alan 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 555 2
79.  KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 551 2
80.  TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 541 2
81.  STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 533 2
82.  OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 531 2
83.  WOJTYNIAK Nicolas 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 516 2
84.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 507 2
85.  PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 501 2
86.  BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 483 2
87.  WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 482 2
88.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 474 2
89.  CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 472 2
90.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 438 2
91.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 416 2
92.  MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 411 2
93.  BERA Witold 07 MKP Szczecin 395 2
94.  ŁAJEWSKI Kamil 09 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 392 2
95.  HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 378 2
96.  RAKOCZY Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 365 2
97.  KOSECKI Olaf 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 357 2
98.  BEDNAREK Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 324 2
99.  ZAWADZIŃSKI Paweł 07 MKP Szczecin 311 2

100.  BOGDAN Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 291 2
101.  MAKAREWICZ Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 281 2
102.  ŚWIERZKO Tomasz 07 MKP Szczecin 263 2

IGIELSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 263 2
104.  MICHALSKI Jakub 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 227 2
105.  KOZŁOWSKI Mateusz 07 MKP Szczecin 208 2
106.  REJBICZ Paweł 08 MKP Szczecin 193 2
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 14 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1338 2
2.  CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1262 2
3.  KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1256 2
4.  RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1229 2
5.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1226 2
6.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1213 2
7.  KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1212 2
8.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1202 2
9.  BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1201 2

10.  DANIELSEN Emil Sander 02 KSV Fredrikstad 1187 2
11.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1174 2
12.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1155 2
13.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1146 2
14.  BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1105 2
15.  NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1101 2
16.  ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 1094 2
17.  GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1081 2

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1314 2
2.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1258 2
3.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1219 2
4.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS Dwójka Tczew 1149 2
5.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1130 2
6.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1117 2
7.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1107 2
8.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1060 2
9.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1041 2

10.  RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1017 2
11.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1005 2
12.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 990 2
13.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 970 2
14.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 963 2
15.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 960 2
16.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 958 2
17.  GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 950 2
18.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 941 2
19.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 916 2
20.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 896 2

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat - 14 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1135 2
2.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1091 2
3.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1073 2
4.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1063 2
5.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1022 2
6.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1016 2
7.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1001 2
8.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 979 2
9.  SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 881 2

10.  DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 879 2
11.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 877 2

BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 877 2
13.  LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 873 2
14.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 834 2
15.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 812 2
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16.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 803 2
17.  LEWANDOWSKI Alexander 06 MKP Myślibórz 789 2
18.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 783 2
19.  SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 741 2
20.  KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 733 2
21.  KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 731 2
22.  MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 718 2
23.  DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 711 2
24.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 697 2
25.  PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 696 2
26.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 695 2
27.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 683 2
28.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 673 2
29.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 657 2
30.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 651 2
31.  MARKO Szymon 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 618 2
32.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 617 2
33.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 606 2
34.  ZDRZENICKI Kornel 06 MKP Myślibórz 571 2
35.  TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 541 2
36.  STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 533 2
37.  OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 531 2
38.  WOJTYNIAK Nicolas 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 516 2
39.  WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 482 2
40.  CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 472 2
41.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 416 2


